
n n. , . j g 7
,

AMN0mt3T 0" SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . ,9
.. ..u,u.m ,0,#.v uarmnr rem h m.u;r

,-u w rA m .. tao.o. 2.omnuom ~'

DEC 14 E occ.99 346 dio 12/11/90_
E.uvo,. (SL _ye , e,ou , ~ 4 n la o ., , m ..o , ,,,,,, ,,,,o , cootI _ . _ _ _

. ov coot . . _ . . . . _ . _ _ _ -

V , $. ..uc ar Regulatory Coninission
Division of Contracts 1. Property Management
Wdshir19 ton, D.C. 20555

triaGrai;n%iiiiWiirniciireccTuird. ii aG.. ne.. r,7Finauti.iiir
-

7,', iiirai,4TJ6DrsiiiTToTicTirctiirmi-~

.

Aspen Syr,tems Corporation "" " ^ " " ' " " ' " '

1600 Research B1vd.
Rockville, lif. 20850 sc.a uuno scn uun ors:cn n nc sionos n

NO

X NRC-18-89-346
>On on1t o tNIi 11 Uf421

_ . . . . - . . . . . . , _ _ _ . . . . . _ _ . .

J__Aciui<(out
-

coot
1 HIS lli M ONt Y APPL M S 10 AMI NDMI N1S OF SOL IC11 ATIONS11

1 tie sw ....r, tiered iohe.hu.on n annerwted as set enr ih in hon ht itw t.nw om, d,nc ga.c. bat 1,v sceriet of Of fet s
s e a tenths. en ruit c

.,

OII dil f ntf %t di4 hd V Wlgf' ifC PfDi (II 1h1) a1Hlf'hdobPFd [H IOf 10 thP hod 8 Ond dd O' $3%% d eFd til IhD lOllCll.ll:O/l Of $$ @MW80'd, by Of%f Uf Ibf !OIlOWenQ Ull' Oh(8d$4

t (bl$ $fnCodfhfMI (M1 FJ(h CDDy O| \b@ Q||t ft

|8h fly (D8CD'(h'') l ef f14$ h F ii I() ell t.j f t'IW hthf) .. ., ( I S{ Itt'% Df 1hP dff 0f t($n aO,.], (hl {}y $(6 t,(sWh9 $y,4f} if f C@$ h
I AllUDF OF YOUR ACKNOWL [DG.

inte(p pn wfuth sitt imi.'s a f rief etur to the soi.c e tatsm yk) unerginens nonif mogHOuft AND OATI LP(Clf IlD MAY HCLUL Tlutimeltal 0* it ? Og g.'Dr alt' li'i ter gv
M(NT 10 til M CElVi O Al 1H[ Pt ALL D[LIGN Alt.D f UH T H( D[Cl IP! Of Of f ( US l'HIOH in 1Hiuntre an of fer ofit,o, sohnuii<d such chany rna r tie ma te t>y teleg en or
IN hlJt[fION C6 YOUH OfI[fi If by vohec of ihn cosenJment vo.1 t.fesar to < s
icoce, swoos1x wh icicymn o< ienee niat es ecterence to ibe sohotation anet ons anic,xinwni. aind n r ceimi or a in the ogenus hout and donc sonot.n1e

Ti m ,U u ri,nr.w rc n .,ineu,n n o n on ,n m , .,,,,,,,o

APPN No. 31X0200.170 B&R No., 170-19-63-00-0 flN No : B15881 Obligate: $15,012.06

a tens n tu Arrut s ONL Y 10 MODM IC AllON5 0I CofH H AC TS/ONDf HS *

11 MODif Il S T Hl CONlll ACT /ORDI il NO AS Of SCHIOl'D IN iT f M 14
t e.es . . ..r.(.a pu oi n o. edDfiiFli.iGis?i4 ffo " [*,,,W.TcesiiJi,~ii .4 i tif ik.fGlis iliiiiiiki t [G^if,GT~#dhin s N r ed ( oN-i

i

_ \,).) n 14W * J A of n No th Ii( M j DA

_ _ . _ . . . . . . . _ _ _ . . . _ _ . . _ . . . . _ _. . ~ _ _ . . _ - _ . _ -

_.._!
a no A m t ov,u o,i no o c o, ~ v u s.c ifon oi n it, con o a o i n n u o o n o n ou,or. n ai no c.oo.c.o. < ..o o s

.,n ,a co ~, cun e.. _ _

e Pf' t DP' 4 i m*1 4f 4a l , l( . J $ [ ] of t i st IN 11 ( fA l e, Pun! t#AN I f() I t t i. Alti tio nl1 Y (18 $ A n 4,0. l D Jt t'l

ET.".ino~u uu4 e ai ea..a < us ~ r e . t ~ r un o v4 o runson~ r u > n o n.o"o v o, i-

i o . o t . o n . ,,,, ,n i . e, e t ...o a.ni r,o ,.a ,,., o m. , o
1 . . _ . .

. . . - - . . -- . -
- . . .

__ _ . . _ _ _ . . . . _ . . . _ . _ _ _

a return . _ main to the inving of fued is not U r,,coauca m 3,9n ons o x uoieni mE. #Mronixer co,armo,
n ar i;nnrci ,, o o s , c n n o n n ,, n,,,, , , , , va ,, , ,,,,,, ,m ., , ,,, ,, . ,, o a m , , m ,, , ,,, , a., y ,,,, ,,,, , , ,a..,, , ,,,, , ,,, ,,, ,, f, .. o.irr -

a on,c c.c oc.4 o,
>

See Attached Piige

1

w n . , , , e . , , c o , , , ,,,,,,. o . , , m , ,n . ono,n,,o,no.n n.niou,
,e , . .,i, n,v . .s

. , , . ,, n. . ., n ,,e m,, o n o n , o , i n. o m . . n i . , u , ,n < , o . - o m., <,4 ,,

.

Ibn tenMt. AN{l ill t i k[6 t.t)N 144 AC f ifdG 08 0 10 ( 84 (I' ) p, wf P ts *t # A...o

i b A . f% *W I A' s IIIL( of ', s c f. t. 4 g i g pc o r Pr. = ,,
I

Sharon Bell |

m,w . .a r cc c,:. - -- 7.; min;..icn; c,. ,7 ,w. . , i v',s .m. . . . . . , t. ; .-
-

, u o., , , s .1. . . o )
-

.

N . . . [ !'

, ,

. _ . _ _ . . . . _ . _ . _
. _ . . . _ ._ .__ .

_

. E a

e

B $ ( ) ', g , .j .

PDR C ON'I R
NR C -18-09-34 6 PDR-

|

|



.- .-. _ _

:

"

,

:-
,

NRC-18-89-346
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the'

amount of $15,012.06 which fully funds the contract. Accordingly, the
;-

contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation--Cost Plus Fixed fee (RAR
-

1987), paragraph c. is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph
-

; is substituted in lieu thereof:

"c The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to'
.

this contract is $86,012.06."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

;

.

4

]

I

s

!

.- .-, ._ . -.- .. ..., . c. , , _ . . . _ . - , - , - . _ . . - , _, , . ... . __. ,_. ,_,,,_ -.. ..- ..-,-._ _,.- -


