
~V,5 M g:p.Qp"% h
Tast.Er ~ a

.
. e.

- . . . ....v. .. < , . . 1. CON 1RACT4D m =.

[NMENDMENT OF '80 LICITATION /MODINCATION OF' CONTR ACT,.d.
'+ y- :

. . .

3.4 e e rcievi oaf t 4. acovisit ioNrvacnasc eite. no. s.enoareT e.o, m.m w
' r.pMe uvM Ni/Mooif icat oN uo.

M,, Ao.8. 9134 6 A.d . d4/ 90 ,,< .,
'.

' '

Ihree m APR 2 6 lE C-
msunto v ,u ..o.,, . .a

- COOC |
*

nsutU ov .-
COOL ' o

.

U.S. Nuc1cdr Regula tory ComiissiOn
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

r NwnNo Aoont is os con i um bn em... ...,,,. m..or s,.r, . a x,e c..o<, - g 94. wtNow.Ni o, s,ouco Ai a % "

'""^""'"';*~'''"
Aspen Sy$tems Corporation
1600 Research Blvd. "'"'"^c'' N~~

Rockvilles MD 20850 *^laf "' '' ^ "o" ("
.

X NRC-i8 69-346
|Tlil~351 L U (SI:C liLM 439

CODE |f ACILIi( COOL 5/1189
11. THIS IT[M ONLY NPLIES10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICll ATIOf S

T he atmc nuNoral schcetaimn is anwred as set forth in lican 14 T he hvor next (fite srwcif avJ f or eccmps of 01fers is c a lendat. is not en.

m ,,-

Ofices must antwJeep rue.pt of this amendnent prior to Itm %ur und date srecified i's the schcitation or as enervRd. De one of the following ninth (eds:
fal Dy completant lurm 0 and Ib. amt veturninq _._. copics of the anerxinent, lii) (ty act.no.vi,xig.ng receipt of t'i.s amendmen; on weh topy of the off r
sut.rmttco, or tti Dv se;waic tetier o< toicuram wtuch inctufes a referenice to the soter:st.shon and amendment numtuts f Att (IPC Or v00R ACKfJOWL E DG.

Or rtit$ PHtOH TO THE 140UR AND DA1C i#LCifl[O tAAY RLSULTtof NT TO OL 8CClivf O AT THL PL ACE OlllGNAILO l'OH Titr HECt tPT 01:
IN fif)f CTJON Of YOUH Of f f A. If t>y virtue of this enendment you ocsire to change en of ter aircajy submitmf sse change may tie nwie DY lel00'8m or
lettIr, Of OvidtNJ eat e teleg.am of letter makes retcrence 10 the tosicet.shon and this amendepent, and is setvivrxj pr utt to the openity hour and datt stNCif #0 f,
lh ACCOUNisN(i AND ADOlioDh4 AllON DAf A (l/ tegneped)

070-19-65 00 0 nunnn 31X0200.070 QBLTGAlf: $8.000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY lO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT RACTS/ ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES 1 HE CONTR ACT/ORDF R NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14
A.1 Hib ( HAldGl Of4 Dt H th 851 UL D i'UHSUIEN I 1(n: (Sp.ts/y cu rhorafy| 13EC h ant.t la 501 i DH lit IN 811.f.= 14 AHL M ADL IN T HE CON.q 7 H Ac1 ORDt 84 NO. IN II L M 10A.u

6. THE AD.Ovt NUMDCHE D CONTH ACT oftDLR IS MODir tr O TO ttCrt.LCT THE ADMINIST R ATIVE CHANG 0$ Qurfs os thengts its paying c//4te,oppropra npsi afste, e tc.) 501 i ORTH 1 IT EM 14. Putt $U ANT TO T HC AUTHOH41'Y OF FAf4 d3.103(D).4 . ,

C. THIS LUPPLLMLNI At. AGitCLMLN T 15 ( NT LHC D INIO PUit$UANT 10 AU1etOhliY OFs

D. O19ttit 15 Pets!F H V4 of me.it(seslean and eso thersty)
~

|

MPORTAN h Contractor is not. b is required to sign this docunwnt and return - copies to the it. suing of fiCc.

ntsc u,v ooN ou AMcNoMt N s iMootnC A,,oN co,a. uas n umceum na.su,a.. ..au.se,e ,or.ca.nc w a,co . eece m.uw w.m iaweaa.>

SEE PAGE 1 ATTACHED

o.m.o. .... .. .n i . mo,o oeon .ne, n, o., am ome ni ,,,,,,nteo m n,- , A n i o ,s. n .. . . l.,,o., o.,n ... ...n in, onc,..n,.a ano m , ou ,ou.

,c .c e.n. i.u,,i.
.

no It.A. N AML ArJD 3 4 f LL (W (.Or8 I lir.C i LNG of f ECI.H (T ypt est Pr'ert()'

IL A. H AML AND In t Ll 04' 58C.NL 4 (Typf ut f.* tent)

Sharon Bellngntracting Officer _
nu.coNinAciOuroe twon i >c. om e s.aNto it.u. Um s t u ^1 Lt. or < w Jc A n,c. o A rt. siurno

h. . . .*, . .. o . . r . ., ,. . . , . .. . . f}{,/f)nv v,
c:. . . ,

.s.. . . . , , . . . . .
L__.__.__

. . f .;p r.up 16 * . h, ps e: v. ;.

te r i'.4 4 c. 1s t i . . w -9
, . . g t, y t , '.t

l'4 F v TOV'., ( Di f . *. . .N8

9005010038 900426 a . " m u "i um
PDR CONTR
NRC-18-89-3% PDC



;,1
~ ' '

. =,

C'

t . . .' , ,4-.
,

' ''

,

l'

Contract No. NRC-18-89-346
Modification No. Three (3)-
Page 2-,

/

This modification is issued to provide incremental funds in the amount of
$8,000.00 which thereby increases:the obligated amount of tht$ contract from

AJ $49,000.00 to $57,000.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby madei

.1 - Paragraphs c..and d of subsection B.2 - CONSIDERATION AND:* .
OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED. FEE (MAR,1987) .are-revised to read as
f ol.l ows: - ;

"c. rThe amount' presently obligated byLthe Government'with respect'to
this contract is $57,000.00,-

d. It:is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover.
performance of kork/ phases / tasks through September 30, 1990."'

'

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including .the ceiling -
amount of $86,012.06, remain unchanged,

y

>

#
i,

'!.'

':; .
'

4 34 =


